Appetizers

Calamari
With Dill or Cocktail Sauce

Clam Strips
With Thai Sauce

Bacon-wrapped Teriyaki
Scallops

Escargot
With or without Cheese

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms Caps
With Cheese

Popcorn Shrimp
With Cocktail Sauce

Frigd Oysters
With Cocktail Sauce

Jalapeiio Poppers
With Salsa Dip

Mozza Fingers
With Salsa Dip

Chicken Wings (8)
Hot, BBQ, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki or

Shrimp Creole
With Garlic Toast

Steamed Mussels Small Pot

Steamed Mussels Large Pot

$11.5

$11.5

$13

$11

$12

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$10

$12.5

$12

$13.5

$20.5

Dinner Menvu

Appetizers

Cocktail Tiger Shrimp
1 Dozen
2 Dozen
3 Dozen
Onion Rings
Herb Garlic Toast (3)
Clam Chowder
Cheese Toast

Caesar Salad

Caesar Choice

Choice of chicken breast or tiger
shrimp. Be Brave asked for it
blackened.

Kids Menu
Cod Fish and Chips

Popcorn Shrimp and Chips
Chicken Fingers and Chips
Calamari and Chips

Kids Burger

Pasta and Sauce

$12
$19
$26

$9
$6
$10

$10

$9

$15

$12
$10
$10
$10
$9
$8

Beverages

Coffee, Tea, Pop, Iced Teq, Juice or Milk

$3.25
Dessert

Hot Apple Crisp $8
Lemon Meringue Pie $8
Key Lime Cheese Cake $8
Specialty Cheese Cakes $8
lce Cream 1 Scoop $1
lce Cream 2 Scoops $2

Fish Place Crab Boil Feast

4-25 People
$45

This bountiful feast includes generous
amounts of Snow Crab, Mussels, “Peel and
Eat” Shrimp, Calamari, Chicken Wings,
Pork Bites, and RIBS with all the fixins!l
Corn on the cob, Carrots and Roasted Po-
fatoes.
Best of all-You do not use any utensils!

15% Gratuity will be added
Reservation Required
Ask your server for details.

Thank You for visiting us. Please come again.




Favorites

Captains Platter
Cod, Calamari, Popcorn
shrimp & Clam strips.

Cod Au Gratin
With fishcakes and Caesar
salad.

Shrimp Basket
With fries

Scallop Platter
With mushroom wine sauce.

Shrimp Platter
2dz tiger shrimp in garlic but-
ter or white wine sauce

Seafood Stir Fry
With Salmon, Shrimp, Mus-
sels & Clams.

Oven Roasted Atlantic
Salmon

Choice or Maple-Peppercorn,
Lemon & Garlie, Teriyaki or
Sweet Chili Thai sauce,

Grilled Walleye

With Caesar salad and home-
made fishcakes.

Shrimp and Mushroom Lin-
guine Alfredo

Jambalaya
Sausage, shrimp and chicken in a
spicy tomato sauce and rice.

Cioppino Seafood Stew

Snow Crab Legs

$25

$23

$18

$27

$27

$21

$25

$25

$21

$20

$20

$28

Dinner Menu

Fish To Dive For

Choice of Battered or Crispy Breaded

With Homemade Fries, Tartar Sauce & Coleslaw

Cod 1 Piece

Cod 2 Piece

Halibut 1 Piece
Halibut 2 Piece

Cant Decide Try 1 Each
Haddock 2 Piece

Steaks

10 OZ New York
With Garlic Shrimp
With Snow Crab
With 5 OZ Lobster Tail
6 OZ Steak Sandwich

With Garlic Shrimp
With Snow Crab
With 5 OZ Lobster Tail

Served Daily 3:00 pm to Close

$16.5
$19.5
$18.5
$24.5
$21.5
$20.5

$28
$39
$43
$45
$20
$30
$34
$36

Coast to Coast

Chicken Fingers

Chicken Wings (12)
Hot, BBQ, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki
or Salt and Pepper.

Hamburger
Cheese Burger

Loaded Burger
Chicken Club Sandwich

Poutine

Homemade French Fries, cheese
curds or shredded cheese smoth-
ered in Gravy.

Galley Extras
4 Fishcakes

2 Fishcakes

French Fries

Sautéed Mushrooms
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Steamed Vegetables
Rice

Pasta & Sauce

Cheese Toast (1pc)
Garlic Toast (1pc)
Gravy

Extra Sauce or Dips

$16

$17

$13
$14
$15
$15

$9

$8
$4
$5
$5
$5
$5
$4
$5
$3
$2
$2
$1




