

Dinner Menu

Appetizers		Appetizers		Beverages		
Calamari With Dill or Cocktail Sauce	\$11.5	Cocktail Tiger Shrimp	¢10	Coffee, Tea, Pop, Iced Tea, Juice or Milk		
Clam Strips With Thai Sauce	\$11.5	1 Dozen 2 Dozen	\$12 \$19	Dessert		
Bacon-wrapped Teriyaki Scallops	\$13	3 Dozen	\$26	Hot Apple Crisp \$8		
		Onion Rings	\$9	Lemon Meringue Pie \$8		
Escargot With or without Cheese	\$11	Herb Garlic Toast (3)	\$6	Key Lime Cheese Cake \$8		
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms Caps	\$12	Clam Chowder	\$10	Specialty Cheese Cakes \$8		
With Cheese		Cheese Toast	\$10	Ice Cream 1 Scoop \$1		
Popcorn Shrimp With Cocktail Sauce	\$11.5	Caesar Salad	\$9	Ice Cream 2 Scoops \$2		
Fried Oysters With Cocktail Sauce	\$11.5	Caesar Choice Choice of chicken breast or tiger shrimp. Be Brave asked for it blackened.	\$15	Fish Place Crab Boil Feast 4-25 People		
Jalapeño Poppers With Salsa Dip	\$11.5			\$45		
	¢10	Kids Menu		This bountiful feast includes generous amounts of Snow Crab, Mussels, "Peel and		
Mozza Fingers With Salsa Dip	\$10	Cod Fish and Chips	\$12	Eat" Shrimp, Calamari, Chicken Wings, Pork Bites, and RIBS with all the fixins!!		
Chicken Wings (8) Hot, BBQ, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki or	\$12.5	Popcorn Shrimp and Chips	\$10	Corn on the cob, Carrots and Roasted Po-		
		Chicken Fingers and Chips	\$10	tatoes. Best of all-You do not use any utensils!		
Shrimp Creole With Garlic Toast	\$12	Calamari and Chips	\$10	15% Gratuity will be added		
Steamed Mussels Small Pot	\$13.5	Kids Burger	\$9	Reservation Required Ask your server for details.		
Steamed Mussels Large Pot	\$20.5	Pasta and Sauce	\$8			

Thank You for visiting us. Please come again.

Favorites	M	The		Coast to Coast	
Captains Platter	\$25	Fish Place		Chicken Fingers	\$16
Cod, Calamari, Popcorn shrimp & Clam strips.				Chicken Wings (12)	\$17
Cod Au Gratin	\$23	Dinner Menu		Hot, BBQ, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki or Salt and Pepper.	
With fishcakes and Caesar salad.				Hamburger	\$13
Shrimp Basket	\$18	Fish To Dive For		Cheese Burger	\$14
With fries	φισ	Choice of Battered or Crispy Breaded With Homemade Fries, Tartar Sauce & Coleslar	w	Loaded Burger	\$15
Scallop Platter With mushroom wine sauce.	\$27	Cod 1 Piece \$	16.5	Chicken Club Sandwich	\$15
Shrimp Platter	\$27	Cod 2 Piece \$	19.5	Poutine Homemade French Fries, cheese	\$9
2dz tiger shrimp in garlic but- ter or white wine sauce		Halibut 1 Piece \$	18.5	curds or shredded cheese smoth-	
Seafood Stir Fry	\$21	Halibut 2 Piece \$	24.5	ered in Gravy.	
With Salmon, Shrimp, Mus-	ÞΖΙ	Cant Decide Try 1 Each \$	21.5	Galley Extras	11
sels & Clams.			20.5	4 Fishcakes	\$8
Oven Roasted Atlantic	\$25	January Marie Co.	20.5	2 Fishcakes	\$4
Salmon Choice or Maple-Peppercorn,		Steaks		French Fries	\$5
Lemon & Garlic, Teriyaki or				Sautéed Mushrooms	\$5
Sweet Chili Thai sauce.		10 OZ New York	\$28	Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$5
Grilled Walleye With Caesar salad and home-	\$25	With Garlic Shrimp	\$39	Steamed Vegetables	\$5
made fishcakes.		With Snow Crab	\$43	Rice	\$4
Shrimp and Mushroom Lin- guine Alfredo	\$21	With 5 OZ Lobster Tail	\$45	Pasta & Sauce	\$5
Jambalaya	\$20	6 OZ Steak Sandwich	\$20	Cheese Toast (1pc)	\$3
Sausage, shrimp and chicken in a	\$20	With Garlic Shrimp	\$30	Garlic Toast (1pc)	\$2
spicy tomato sauce and rice.		With Snow Crab	\$34	Gravy	\$2
Cioppino Seafood Stew	\$20	With 5 OZ Lobster Tail	\$36	Extra Sauce or Dips	\$1
Snow Crab Legs	\$28				

Served Daily 3:00 pm to Close